
EVERWIN MATRIC HR. SEC. SCHOOL  
WORKING DAY SCHEDULE 

26.02.2020           STD: III-VIII 
             
Dear parent, 

 As our school is the Exam centre for X, XI and XII Board Examinations, the following 

changes are effected in the working schedule. 

 

DATE DAY SCHEDULE 

02.03.2020 Monday Half working day Regular Class 

03.03.2020 Tuesday Full working day Regular Class 

04.03.2020 Wednesday Half working day Regular Class 

05.03.2020 Thursday Half working day Regular Class 

06.03.2020 Friday Half working day Regular Class 

07.03.2020 Saturday Full working day Regular Class 

09.03.2020 Monday Half working day Regular Class 

10.03.2020 Tuesday Full working day Regular Class 

11.03.2020 Wednesday Half working day Regular Class 

12.03.2020 Thursday Half working day Regular Class 

13.03.2020 Friday Half working day Regular Class 

14.03.2020 Saturday Full working day Regular Class 

16.03.2020 Monday Half working day CRP Begins 

17.03.2020 Tuesday Full working day CRP 

18.03.2020 Wednesday Half working day CRP 

19.03.2020 Thursday Full working day CRP 

20.03.2020 Friday Half working day CRP 

21.03.2020 Saturday Full working day CRP 

23.03.2020 Monday Half working day CRP 

24.03.2020 Tuesday Half working day CRP Ends 

25.03.2020 Wednesday HOLIDAY 

26.03.2020 Thursday Half working day Pre SA3 Contest 

 

NOTE: Timings: Half working Day – 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm 

       Full working Day – 9.30 am to 4.20 pm 


